
St. Mary’s RC Primary Chipping 
SCHOOL TERM PATTERN 2020 - 2021 
Autumn Term 2012
Inset Day				Tuesday 1st September 2020
Re-open on			Wednesday 2nd September 2020
Inset Day				Friday 23rd October 2020
Mid Term Closure		Monday 26th October – Friday 30th 
Inset Day				Monday 2nd November 2020
October 2020 (inclusive)
Closure 	 			Friday 18th December 2020

Spring Term 2021 
Re-open on 			Monday 4th January 2021
Mid Term Closure		Monday 15th February - Friday 19th February 2021 (inclusive)
Closure 				Friday 26th March 2021

Summer Term 2021			
Re-open on 			Monday 12th April 2021
May Day Bank Holiday 	Monday 3rd May 2021
Mid Term closure		Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June 2021 (inclusive)
[bookmark: _GoBack]Closure				Friday 16th July 2021
Inset Day				Monday 19th July 2021
Inset Day				Tuesday 20th July 2021



